Switchcraft®www.switchcraft.com
5555 N. Elston Avenue/Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700 Fax: 773-792-2129
SSwwiittcchhccrraafftt®NPB
569
1/4" Longframe
TT/Bantam
Dual TT/Bantam

11//44"" LLoonnggffrraammee && TTTT//BBaannttaamm
PPaattcchhccoorrddss
Part Numbering System:
Color:
1-10 Ft.Plug Type Color Code
Length
*Sample Part Number:
TT2BK (TT / 2 Ft. / Black)
*Sample Part Number:
TTD3Y (Dual TT / 3 Ft. / Yellow)
*Sample Part Number:
LF4R (1/4" Longframe / 4 Ft. / Red)
BK = Black
R = Red
O = Orange
Y = Yellow
GN = Green
BL = Blue
GY = Gray
*Custom Lengths available by request.
*TTD Series not available in gray.
*Plugs: Nickel plated copper alloy.
*Plug Handle: Molded thermoplastic.
*Cable: 26 AWG (30x40) OFCB, 110 Ohm.
*Jacket: Matte PVC
TTD + +
TT + +
LF + +
Switchcraft®www.switchcraft.com
5555 N. Elston Avenue/Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700 Fax: 773-792-2129
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Audio Cables / Video Cables / RCA Cables category:
Click to view products by  SWITCHCRAFT manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
59384500100E  RCA10RCA  DB25M05DB25MY  DB25M10DB25MY  DB25M10XLRMXLRFY  1-3737-600-3216  15AK25X  CA19  CA20
CAG34  25FK25  LF3BLX  30-513  28-511-0  30-419  30AR30  30AK30  30AN30  RCA05RCA  RCA05RCAB  RCA05TS  RCA10RCAB
420001400-3  426058900-3  49152A-010-S2  TT6RX  TT7BKX  TT93602  32-3766  32HR07284X  CA25B  CA39  DB25M02XLRMXLRFY
LF1BKX  LF3RX  49442 010S2  DVI-I-VGA/DVI-D-CBL-MATRIX  VMP3YX  VMP2YX  TT746  TT744  CN13B  MDC4P13  MDC8P53
LF4GNX  LF2GYX  426494200-3  49153A 010S2  LF1RX  VMPBNCF